Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/14/2016

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Frenzi Mya Sonic (Team #11)
M ya 29.00 27.87 26. 00 36. 65 U134500 S. Loos
Frenzi 45. 00 29.10 46.00 45.03 U138301 L. Worer
Super Soni c 31.00 34. 57 31.00 49. 26 U132881 Z. \oner
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 91.54 103.00 130.94 95.49
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 157.50 208.46 154.50 259.06 354.51 1134.03
2 Denali Fignent Fixx (Team #07)

Fi xx 33.00 39.78 29.00 40.76 U139696 R Huey
Fi gment 32.00 44. 63 22.00 40. 38 U510827 A. Axford- Moor
Denal i 33.00 37. 87 28. 00 46. 27 U145300 J. Bonsignore
Sub- Tot al s 98.00 122.28 79.00 127.41 66. 97
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 147.00 177.72 118.50 262.59 383.03 1088.84
3 Weave Got The Runs (Team #20)
Lydi a 35.00 39.67 19. 00 54. 58 ul44111 T. Gage
Johnny B 34.00 35.19 30.00 48.95 U139649 J. Gauntt
Ri pl ey 25.00 32.18 44. 00 42. 03 U132569 H. Kol esa
Sub- Tot al s 94.00 107.04 93.00 145.56 81.79
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 141.00 192.96 139.50 244.44 368.21 1086.11
4 Fergi e Konpoly Spanky (Team #10)
Fergi e 38.00 E 46. 00 36. 40 U146611 N. Savkov
Spanky 35.00 28.03 5. 00 38.42 u141487 R Savkov
Konol y Dol gos 32.00 37.06 40. 00 44,58 Ul142284 K. Sei
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 165.09 91.00 119.40 75. 32
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 134.91 136.50 270.60 374.68 1074.19
5 Cel ebrate Epic Plenty (Team #04)
Cel ebrate 30. 00 E 26. 00 38.55 U150280 S. Loos
Pl enty 35. 00 32.92 42. 00 44,02 A149680 M C osson
Epi c 31.00 35.36 43.00 54. 64 A150315 L. Worrer
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 168.28 111.00 137.21 88. 52
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 144.00 131.72 166.50 252.79 361.48 1056. 49
6 Phinny Draws A Ringer Wth Baru! (Team #17)
Phi neas 37.00 E 30. 00 69. 34 u139747 S. Booth
Ri nger 33.00 36. 21 43. 00 51. 20 U137767 A Garcia
Bar u 35. 00 38. 97 37.00 44, 39 U144873 S. Jossel yn
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 175.18 110.00 164.93 78.94
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 124.82 165.00 225.07 371.06 1043.45
7 Choppy Soars Wth Squeaks & The Flying Monkey (Team #05)
Lanbchop 20. 00 32.53 16. 00 47. 37 U137085 R Baureis
Sequi n 34.00 27.25 42.00 44.17 U147620 C. Rohn
Tagger! 17.00 36. 68 19. 00 49.72 U137415 J. Bonsignore
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 96.46 77.00 141.26 82.56
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 106.50 203.54 115.50 248.74 367.44 1041.72
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Summary Report (cont.)

8 Eddi e & The Crui sers (Team #09)

00 30. 92 48. 00
00 E 16. 00
00 27. 47 21. 00

00 158.39 85.00
50 300 1.50
00 141.61 127.50
(Team #16)

00 36.54 26.00
00 E 21.00

00 27.48 28. 00

00 164.02 75. 00
50 300 1.50
00 135.98 112.50

00 27.81 46. 00
00 33.58 44.00

00 E 1.00
00 161.39 91. 00
50 300 1.50
50 138.61 136.50

00 31.97 34.00
00 30.86 39.00
00 29.49 12. 00
00 92.32 85.00
50 300 1.50
50 207.68 127.50
For Toby (Team #02)
00 E 47.00
00 28.65 39.00
00 29.74 24.00
00 158.39 110.00
50 300 1.50
50 141.61 165.00

00 38. 69 5. 00
00 33. 47 29. 00

00 E 14. 00
00 172.16 48. 00
50 300 1.50

00 127.84 72.00

00 36. 46 32.00
00 40.23 14. 00
00 40.30 40. 00

Edwar d 20.
Lyric 33.
Dezi 21.
Sub- Tot al s 74.
1
Tot al 111.
9 Mony Nessa Phl ox
Mony 24,
Nessa 38.
Phl ox 24.
Sub- Tot al s 86
1
Tot al 129
10 WOW'! (Team #21)
bi 20.
W nni e 29.
Wager 22.
Sub- Tot al s 71.
1
Tot al 106

11 GrlZ In The Hood (Team #12)
Raven 26
Z 41.
Solo 6 30.
Sub- Tot al s 97
1
Tot al 145
12 A Wcked Corazon
Cor azon 32.
Toby 34.
W cked 35
Sub- Tot al s 101.
1
Tot al 151

13 Locked & Loaded (Team #15)

Kylie 32.
Joli et 32.
Remi 20.
Sub- Tot al s 84.
1
Tot al 126
14 i nDET (Team #13)
Tenpo 35.
Deermer 34.
Ellie 30.
Sub- Tot al s 99
1
Tot al 148.

00 116.99 86. 00
50 300 1.50
50 183.01 129.00
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15 Stellar
Lilu

00 E 15. 00

45. 80
44. 88
38. 36
129. 04

390
260. 96

55.02
36. 07
42. 75
133. 84

390
256. 16

37.71
49. 75
49. 14
136. 60

390
253. 40

38. 28
33.50
37.13
108. 91

390
281. 09

50. 80
37.95

218. 75
390
171. 25

43.91
44. 46

218. 37
390
171. 63

E
56. 39
50. 91

237. 30

390

152. 70

(75% -

37.13
-2-

73.61
450
376. 39

76. 09
450
373.91

80. 87
450
369. 13

210. 30
450
239.70

79.79
450
370. 21

69. 76
450
380. 24

223.83
450
226. 17

827. 24 or

Nellie & The Fifth El ement (Team #19)
35.

1017. 46

1007. 55

1004. 14

1001. 47

999. 57

877.71

839. 38

BETTER)

Ul142386
Al144551
U146010

Al149716
A150253
Ul46557

U143888
Ul36744
Ul43461

U139580
Ul43492
U139417

U510616
Al144091
A144092

Ul46511
U137705
Ul43236

U136658
U139136
U134067

U149385

m o<
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noo

~A0r

N

Vst
Lazaro
Husson

Vander wende
Savkov
Sei ter

W | hel ny
Ander son
Fake

Gast | ey
Barry
Kat zwi nkel

O Brien
Savkov
Savkov

Bur ke
Power
W | kes

Husson
M akovi ch
Bar nhart
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Summary Report (cont.)

Stella 35.00 29.56 12. 00 E U136850 K. Vander wende
Nel lie 34.00 27.73 39. 00 40. 17 u133287 N. Savkov
Sub- Tot al s 104. 00 157.29 66. 00 207.30 220.24

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 156. 00 142.71 99.00 182.70 229.76 810.17
16 Sequel Tweek Viva (Team #18)

Tweek 32.00 36.79 42.00 62. 35 U143750 J. Kessel
Vi va 23.00 E 19. 00 47. 83 U143751 L. Ancona
Sequel 24. 00 E 44. 00 45. 94 Us512120 J. Gauntt
Sub- Tot al s 79.00 236.79 105.00 156.12 223.04

1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 118.50 63.21 157.50 233.88 226.96 800.05
17 DeVlt JoZee Zoe (Team #08)

Zoe 30. 00 40. 74 35.00 59. 44 Ul146765 C. Anderson
JoZee 43. 00 31. 89 25. 00 E Ul137864 B. Longenecker
DeWal t 36. 00 28. 62 26. 00 E u146721 V. Madeiros
Sub- Tot al s 109.00 101.25 86.00 319.44 226.24
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 163.50 198.75 129.00 70.56 223.76 785.57
18 1K Doubl e Q (Team #01)
Quilla 23.00 E 30.00 43.94 U148991 C. Makovich
Kai 23.00 E 14. 00 E U149795 K. Barnhart
Qui ncy 19. 00 E 21. 00 E U150866 K. Lei sey
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 300.00 65.00 303.94 87.50
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 97.50 0. 00 97.50 86.06 362.50 643.56
19 Bright & Shiny (Team #03)
Bl i nk 23.00 33.26 21. 00 38.03 U143009 A. Scripko
Ruby 32.00 E 10. 00 E u137282 K. Scripko
Whi sky 24.00 49. 08 9. 00 E U138269 C. Farrance
Sub- Tot al s 79.00 182.34 40.00 298.03 226.62
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 118.50 117.66 60. 00 91.97 223.38 611.51
20 It's Not Easy Being Green (Team #14)
Lei a 29. 00 34.51 42. 00 39.13 U150846 K. Scri pko
Tui 29.00 E 18. 00 E U149251 C. Farrance
Eve 34.00 E 42.00  40.47 U151622 C. Rohn
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 234.51 102.00 209.60 390.26
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 138. 00 65.49 153.00 180.40 59.74 596. 63
21 Darla's Little Rascals (Team #06)
Sul ly 20. 00 E 24. 00 E U143208 K. Mbrgan
Bryn 29. 00 E 27.00 E U144638 J. Mento
Darl a 31.00 52.45 18. 00 61. 02 u144477 S. Costello
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 252.45 69.00 321.02 238.49
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 120. 00 47.55 103.50 68.98 211.51 551.54

Overall Top Individua

292.37 Frenzi L. Woner
251.00 Epic L. Worer
239. 17 Super Sonic Z. Wner
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Pl ace

A WOWN PP
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Pl ace
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25 secs
Ar mband

26011
26019
26001
26010
26014
26018
26004
26012
26008

25 secs
Ar mband

22053
22069
22010
22031
22001
22042
22062
22065
22047
22063
22023
22054
22004
22041
22008
22066
22049
22022
22033
22037
22003
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22073
22052
22044
22058
22015

Gam 16 secs

Call Nane
JoZee

z

W cked
Nellie
Sequel
Qilla
Dezi

i

Sul |y

Gam 16 secs

Call Nare
DeWal t
Bar u
Stella
Tenpo
Lilu

Pl enty
Johnny B
Sequi n
Eve

Toby
Denal

Fi xx
Lyric

Ri nger
Cor azon
Ruby
Kylie
Joli et

Konol y Do. ..

Darl a
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Ellie
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M ya

W nni e

Cut of f:
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89
32
73
90
06
40
36
52

Friday, October 14, 2016

Team Gamblers

5pt

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

5pt

eNeoNoNeoleoleolelNolNoNoleololololNoNolololololoNolollololNolNol

33.71 pts
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Judy Reilly
Ganbl e Score
20 43
20 41
10 35
10 34
0 24
0 23
ar 21
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Ganbl e Score
10 36
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10 35
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10 34
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Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:
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1

Open:
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N
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1

22067
22051
22039
22029
22038
22014
22024
22072
22009
22016
22032
22057
22043
22020
22046

27 secs
Ar mband

16013
16007
16004
16008

27 secs
Ar mband

18002

30 secs
Ar mband

14004

14006
14005

30 secs
Ar mband

12007

Tui 39. 26 0 1
Bryn 39.141 0 2
Raven 42. 05 0 3
Ri pl ey 36. 58 0 2
VWi sky 39.74 0 0
Phl ox 44. 43 0 2
Mony 45. 24 0 2
Bl i nk 41. 20 0 2
Kai 45. 50 0 2
Wager 43. 75 0 2
Lanbchop 41. 16 0 2
Edwar d 41. 38 0 3
Remi 42. 07 0 1
Qui ncy 41. 31 0 2
Tagger! 40. 49 0 2

Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 32.30 pts

Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
Fergi e 37. 80 0 3
Spanky 38.10 0 2
Deener 40. 48 0 2
Fi gment 43. 32 0 2

Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 32.30 pts
Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt

Nessa 36. 89 0 3

Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 29.75 pts

Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
Lydi a 43. 04 0 4
Tweek 45. 18 0 3
Vi va 52. 86 0 2

Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts
Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt

Frenzi 41. 57 0 2
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H 00 01 N

1Pt

1Pt
3

5
-

1Pt
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10 29
10 29
0 26
0 25
10 24
0 24
0 24
0 23
0 23
0 22
0 20
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0 20
0 19
0 17
Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
10 38
10 35
10 34
10 32
Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
10 38
Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
10 35
10 32
0 23
Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
20 45

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 12005 Phi neas 43. 06
3 12010 Super Sonic 44.54
4 12004 Epi c 46. 07

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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N
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)]

10
10
10

37
31
31



Qual i fi

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

er Cutoff: 31.66
Arnband Call Nane
22065 Sequi n
22014 Phl ox
22058 M ya
22053 DeVal t
22063 Toby
22073 Solo 6
22010 Stella
22057 Edwar d
22039 Raven
22029 Ri pl ey
22032 Lanbchop
22042 Pl enty
22072 Bl i nk
22022 Jol i et
22015 W nni e
22044 Lei a
22062 Johnny B
22041 Ri nger
22031 Tenpo
22024 Mony
22046 Tagger!
22033 Konol y Do. ..
22023 Denal
22049 Kylie
22069 Bar u
22054 Fi xx
22052 Ellie
22019 Zoe
22038 Wi sky
22037 Darl a
22009 Kai
22008 Cor azon
22003 Cel ebrate
22067 Tui
22051 Bryn
22004 Lyric
22016 Wager
22043 Rem
22066 Ruby
22020 Qui ncy
22001 Lilu
22047 Eve

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
26.
32.
27.
32.
31.
28.
33.
29.
30.
34.
34.
32.
36.
32.
27.
.69
.97
.78
.30
.74
.08
. 45

w
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25
48
87
62
65
49
56
92
97
18
53
92
26
47
58
51
19
21
46
54
68
06
87

Ti
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Ti
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Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Friday, October 14, 2016
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Team Jumpers

TFl ts

Judy Reilly

R
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Scor e

27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
49.
52.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

25 Qual i fi
48 Qualifi
87 Qualifi
62 Qualifi
65 Qual i fi
49 Qualifi
56 Qual i fi
92 Qual i fi
97
18
53
92
26
47
58
51
19
21
46
54
68
06
87
69
97
78
30
74
08

N
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ed
ed
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ed
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 32.23
Arnband Call Name
16007 Spanky
16004 Deener
16008 Fi gment
16013 Fergi e

er Cutoff: 31.82
Arnband Call Name
26004 Dezi
26010 Nellie
26012 (@]

26001 W cked
26019 Z

26011 JoZee
26008 Sul |y
26014 Sequel
26018 Quilla

er Cutoff: 42.30
Arnband Call Name
14006 Tweek
14004 Lydi a
14005 Vi va

er Cutoff: 33.46
Arnband Call Name
12007 Frenzi
12010 Super Soni c
12004 Epi c
12005 Phi neas
er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name
18002 Nessa

16 i nch
Ti me

28. 03
35. 23
32. 63
No Tine

26 inch
Ti me

27. 47
27.73
27.81
29.74
25. 86
31. 89
47. 25
39. 69
33.92

14 i nch
Ti me

36.79
39. 67
39. 68

12 inch
Ti me

29.10
34. 57
35. 36
31.61

18 i nch

Ti me

29.03

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
1
0

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
0

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
0
0

Judge: Judy Reilly

TFI ts R
0

S

S

S

S

S

oON P+ O

OO O0OOPFr OO0OO0OO0o

0
0
0

O O oo

0

O O oo
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o o

O O oo

E

m

E
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= O O
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1

Scor e

28.03 Qualified
40. 23
44. 63
Elim

Scor e

27.47 Qalified
27.73 Qualified
27.81 Qualified
29.74 Qualified
30.86 Qualified
31.89
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

36.79 Qualified
39.67 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

29.10 Qualified
34.57
35. 36
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

63
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27. 0%



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

T2
T3

er Cutoff: 51.78
Arnband Call Name
12007 Frenzi
12010 Super
12004 Epi c
12005 Phi neas
er Cutoff: 55.00
Arnband Call Name
14005 Vi va
14004 Lydi a
14006 Tweek

er Cutoff: 41.48
Arnband Call Name
18002 Nessa

er Cutoff: 41.86
Arnband Call Name
16013 Fergi e
16007 Spanky
16008 Fi gment
16004 Deener

er Cutoff: 42.51
Arnband Call Name
22058 M ya
22073 Solo 6
22001 Lilu

Soni ¢

12 inch
Ti me

40. 03
49. 26
52. 64
64. 34

14 i nch
Ti me

47. 83
54. 58
52. 35

18 i nch
Ti me

36. 07

16 i nch
Ti me

36. 40
38. 42
40. 38
49. 39

22 inch
Ti me

36. 65
37.13
37.13

Friday, October 14, 2016

Team Standard

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R S
0 1
0 0
1 0
0 1
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 2
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R S
0 0
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
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O O oo
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Scor e

45. 03
49. 26
54. 64
69. 34

Scor e

47. 83
54.58
62. 35

Scor e

36. 07

Scor e

36. 40
38. 42
40. 38
56. 39

Scor e

36. 65
37.13
37.13

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP

22063 Toby
22072 Bl i nk
22039 Raven
22003 Cel ebrate
22044 Lei a
22047 Eve
22054 Fi xx
22029 Ri pl ey
22014 Phl ox
22049 Kylie
22042 Pl enty
22065 Sequi n
22069 Bar u
22022 Joli et
22033 Konol y Do...
22004 Lyric
22057 Edwar d
22023 Denal
22032 Lanbchop
22062 Johnny B
22016 Wager
22046 Tagger!
22015 W nni e
22008 Cor azon
22052 Ellie
22041 Ri nger
22024 Mony
22019 Zoe
22037 Darl a
22066 Ruby
22038 Wi sky
22010 Stella
22053 DeWal t
22020 Qui ncy
22031 Tenpo
22043 Remi
22051 Bryn
22009 Kai
22067 Tui

er Cutoff: 42.00
Arnband Call Nane
26019 z

26012 oi
26004 Dezi
26010 Nellie
26018 Quilla
26014 Sequel

37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
42.
37.
41.
44,
39.
44,
39.
44,
39.
45.
44,
47.
43.
49.
49.
44,
38.
45.
49.
48.
59.
54.
43.
49.
35.
45.
73.
53.

62.
52.
47.

26 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.
37.
38.
40.
43.
45.

50
71
36
17
94
94

TFl ts

P WOOOO0OOFRPPFPOPFPOFRPPFPOPFPOOOOORPOOOOOOOPRFRPOOOOOOOODO

Judy Reilly

R

OO OO oo

OO0OPFPRPOO0OONOPFRPOPFPOFRPOFRPNPFPOOPFPOOOPFPORFRPOPOOPFPOOOOOOODO

S

OO OO oOOo

eNeoNoNeolNeoNeleololNoNolNeololololNolNoNeolNeololololNoNolNolNolololNolNolNeolololololNolNololNolNo)

OO OO oo

PRPPRPRPPRPPPPPPOOO0CO0OO0ODO0CO0O000000000000000D00C0O0O0OCO0OO0O

OO OO oo

37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
42.
42.
43.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
49.
49.
50.
50.
51.
55.
59.
61.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

95 Qual i fi
03 Qualifi
28 Qual i fi
55 Qual i fi
13 Qual i fi
47 Qualifi
76 Qual i fi
03 Qualifi
75
91
02
17
39
46
58
88
80
27
37
95
14
72
75
80
91
20
02

o b
N b

3333333333

Scor e

33.
37.
38.
40.
43.
45.

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

50
71
36
17
94
94

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26001 W cked 44,22
26011 JoZee 53.52
26008 Sul |y 51. 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

o o

o o

o o

Elim
Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

T2
T2

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

58 secs
Ar mband

14006
14005
14004

53 secs
Ar mband

18002

58 secs
Ar mband

12007
12004
12010
12005

48 secs
Ar mband

26012
26014
26019
26010
26018
26011
26008
26001
26004

53 secs
Ar mband

16013

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Tweek
Vi va
Lydi a

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Nessa

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Fr enzi
Epi c

Super
Phi neas

Cut of f:
Call Nane

oi
Sequel
z
Nellie
Qilla
JoZee
Sul |y
W cked
Dezi

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Fergi e

Soni ¢

Friday, October 14, 2016
Team Snooker

35.70 pts
Ti me

58. 63
No Ti nme
No Ti nme

17.85 pts
Ti me

36. 33

39.10 pts
Ti me

52. 36
51.78
56. 45
45. 68

36.55 pts
Ti me

45,71
48. 19
43. 71
49,
37.56

No Tine
36.
44, 49
38.53

39.10 pts
Ti me

45. 56

14 inch
RC1

1+7
1+2
1+3

18 i nch
RC1

1+7

12 inch
RC1

1+2
1+2
1+7
1+5

26 inch
RC1

1+2
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+2
1+5
1+7
1+0

16 i nch
RC1

1+7

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+3
1+7
1+7

1+2
1+5
1+4

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7

1+2

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5

1+7
1+4
1+3
1+3

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+3
1+2
1+2
1+3
1+4
1+3
1+2
1+2

Judge:

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7

-1-

1+2

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

C's

NN

C's

C's
27
27

14
14

C's

27

Scor e

42
19
19

Scor e

21

Scor e

46
43
31
30

Scor e

46
44
39
39
30
25
24
24
21

Scor e

46

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2

4

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULbd WN P

el
= O

16008
16004
16007

48 secs
Ar mband

22057
22008
22029
22015
22041
22065
22047
22042
22044
22052
22033
22063
22069
22019
22039
22031
22062
22054
22022
22014
22023
22051
22003
22024
22058
22053
22072
22020
22046
22037
22067
22032
22004
22001
22009
22043
22073
22010
22066
22038
22049
22016

Fi gment
Deener
Spanky

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Edwar d
Cor azon
Ri pl ey
W nni e
Ri nger
Sequi n
Eve

Pl enty
Lei a
Ellie

Konol y Do. .

Toby
Baru
Zoe
Raven
Tenpo
Johnny B
Fi xx
Jol i et
Phl ox
Denal
Bryn
Cel ebrate
Mony

M ya
DeVal t
Bl i nk
Qui ncy
Tagger!
Darl a
Tui
Lanbchop
Lyric
Lilu
Kai
Rem
Solo 6
Stella
Ruby
Wi sky
Kylie
Wager

40.
23.

No

50.
45.
44,
49.
49.
37.
40.
46.
50.
46.
52.
47.
41.
52.
45.
53.
49.
45.
47.
42.
47.
41.
34.
36.
38.

No

39.
39.
34.
54.

No

31.
44.
41.
23.
30.
26.
41.
26.
25.

85
21
Ti me

33
15
82
87
62
01
86
59
99
82
30
14
77
14
25
81
55
14
97
47
02
53
95
53
10
Ti me
43
51
27
54
Ti me
03
12
75
29
71
58
84
67
51

5.08

28.

78

1+3
1+7
1+0

39.38 pts 22 inch

Ti me RC1

1+4
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+2
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+0
1+2
1+5
1+4
1+3
1+2
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+3
1+0

1+3
1+5
1+0

1+4

1+2

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+3
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+3
1+0
1+0
1+3
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+2
1+3
1+4
1+3
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+2
1+4
1+3
1+2
1+4
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+0
1+2
1+5

Judy Reilly
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

o ©

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20
27
20
20
14
20
20
20

9

9

9

[EY
N

OO O OOOONNDNDMNDNONONO OO

22
14

Scor e

48
47
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
40
40
39
37
35
34
32
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
21
21
19
18
18
16
16
15
14
14
12
12
10

9

5

1

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, October 14, 2016

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
1 Denal i Fignent Fixx 66.97 0 0 0 0 0 66. 97
2 Locked & Loaded 64.76 0 1 0 0 0 69. 76
3 Eddie & The Crui... 68.61 0 1 0 0 0 73.61
4 Fergie Konoly Sp... 73.32 1 0 0 0 0 75. 32
5 Mony Nessa Phl ox 69. 09 1 1 0 0 0 76. 09
Phinny Draws A R .. 73.94 0 1 0 0 0 78. 94
A Wcked Corazon... 72.79 1 1 0 0 0 79.79
WOW ! 75. 87 0 1 0 0 0 80. 87
Wave Got The Runs 77.79 2 0 0 0 0 81.79
Choppy Soars Wt... 77.56 0 1 0 0 0 82. 56
1K Double Q 85. 50 1 0 0 0 0 87.50
Cel ebrate Epic P... 86.52 1 0 0 0 0 88. 52
Frenzi Mya Sonic 88. 49 1 1 0 0 0 95. 49
GrlZ In The Hood 55. 30 0 1 0 1 0 210. 30
Stellar Nellie & .. 70.24 0 0 0 1 0 220. 24
Sequel Tweek Viva 68. 04 0 1 0 1 0 223.04
i NDET 68. 83 0 1 0 1 0 223.83
DeValt JoZee Zoe 76. 24 0 0 0 1 0 226. 24
Bri ght & Shiny 64. 62 1 2 0 1 0 226. 62
Darla's Little R.. 83.49 0 1 0 1 0 238. 49
It's Not Easy Be... 90.26 0 0 0 2 0 390. 26

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 21
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Versatility Overall

St andi ngs

Versatility Team Report
USDAA Tria

10/ 14/ 2016

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Zaney Beans (Team #14)
Zaney 32.00 30. 88 44. 00 48. 57 U506899 C. Anderson
Brice 33.00 26.93 44.00 47.29 U132636 K. Leisey
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 57.81 88. 00 95. 86 54.24
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 97.50 142.19 132.00 164.14 245.76 781.59
2 Rhythm & Bl ues (Team #12)
Rhyne 21.00 34.77 12.00 46.15 U134035 M Burke
Rock 33.00 26. 37 44. 00 38. 83 U141353 D. Power
Sub- Tot al s 54. 00 61. 14 56. 00 84.98 42.71
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 81.00 138.86 84.00 175.02 257.29 736.17
3 Pai va Zeke (Team #10)
Zeke 35. 00 33. 65 44. 00 55. 66 Us506255 J. Bonsignore
Pai va 31.00 32.79 26. 00 56. 78 Us511246 S. Jossel yn
Sub- Tot al s 66. 00 66. 44 70.00 112.44 51.34
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 99.00 133.56 105.00 147.56 248.66 733.78
4 Sizzlin' Hot & Snart Too (Team #13)
Sizzle 31.00 32.38 43.00 57.09 U508438 A. Garcia
Smarty 32.00 40.68 35.00 61. 16 U133782 S. Booth
Sub- Tot al s 63. 00 73. 06 78.00 118.25 56. 03
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 94.50 126.94 117.00 141.75 243.97 724.16
5 Grasshoppers (Team #07)
Carly 35.00 29. 88 15.00 48.71 U146678 L. Ayers
Maewyn 37.00 32.18 35.00 59. 28 U144983 L. Rose
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 62. 06 50.00 107.99 60. 78
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 108.00 137.94 75.00 152.01 239.22 712.17
6 G mre A Break (Team #05)
Ki t 39.00 33.80 40.00 50. 56 U141038 J. Haag
Dandy 35.00 36.97 33.00 E U508915 L. Husson
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 70. 77 73.00 180.56 54. 89
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 111.00 129.23 109.50 79.44 245.11 674.28
7 d ock Sanba (Team #06)
Sanba 32.00 32.03 37.00 44.19 u132720 J. Mento
G ock 34.00 42.51 26. 00 E U135504 K. Seiter
Sub- Tot al s 66. 00 74.54 63.00 174.19 48.34
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 99.00 125.46 94. 50 85.81 251.66 656.43
8 14Q (Team #01)
Fia 31. 00 E 9. 00 62. 02 U147083 T. Vespucc
Dyl an 36.00 31.15 29.00 41.95 U135718 L. Rose
Sub- Tot al s 67.00 131.15 38.00 103.97 51.70
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 100. 50 68. 85 57.00 156.03 248.30 630.68

-1-



Summary Report (cont.)

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 562 89 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

9 Desnmo Telly (Team #04)

Desno 18.00 39.02 9.00 E Ul139768 B. Thomas
Tel ly 30.00 47.68 34.00 69. 32 U143273 J. Reardon
Sub- Tot al s 48.00 86.70 43.00 199.32 59. 12
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 72.00 113.30 64. 50 60. 68 240.88 551.36
10 Courage Under Fur (Team #03)
Cour ageous 20. 00 45. 70 18. 00 69. 92 U149292 C. G ardell
Soozi e 22.00 E 24. 00 59. 03 U128260 J. Kessel
Sub- Tot al s 42.00 145.70 42.00 128.95 63. 21
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 63.00 54.30 63.00 131.05 236.79 548.14
11 O f Shore Bank Account (Team #08)
Fiji 13.00  37.67 13. 00 50. 00 U134796 K. Ki ngsbury
Crine 33.00 36.28 12.00 41.86 U140309 D. Lazaro
Sub- Tot al s 46. 00 73.95 25.00 91.86 198. 88
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 69.00 126.05 37.50 168.14 101.12 501.81
12 Pockey Keys (Team #11)
Pi pi t 32.00 E 47.00 42.54 U139579 E. Maylott
Key 19. 00 E 11. 00 E u140323 J. Reardon
Sub- Tot al s 51.00 200.00 58.00 172.54  49.57
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 76.50 0.00 87.00 87.46 250.43 501.39
13 Best Buds (Team #02)
Brash 29. 00 33.00 13. 00 59. 09 U512483 M d osson
Bullitt 19.00 40.52 25.00 65. 39 Ul47619 P. Freeman
Sub- Tot al s 48. 00 73.52 38.00 124.48 213.02
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 72.00 126.48 57.00 135.52 86.98 477.98
14 Oreo Wth Cream On Top (Team #09)
Fling 33.00 E 7.00 47.15 U133811 H. Dunphy
G acie 32.00 35.24 42.00 E U508766 G Chase
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 135.24 49.00 177.15 206.44
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 97.50 64.76 73.50 82.85 93.56 412.17

Overall Top Individua
209.00 Telly J. Reardon

257. 28 Sanba J. Mento
251.53 Sizzle A Garcia
139. 97 Soozie J. Kesse

271.28 Brice K. Leisey
264. 55 Zaney C. Anderson
259. 19 Zeke J. Bonsignore
228.66 Snmarty S. Booth

280. 30 Rock D. Power



Summary Report (cont.)

264.14 Kit J. Haag
254. 40 Dyl an L. Rose
246.54 Maewn L. Rose



Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

Open:

Pl ace

N

25 secs
Ar mband

P20016
P20014
P20027
P20021
P20019
P20030
P20028
P20025
P20035
P20031
P20004
P20015
P20020

25 secs
Ar mband

P16031
P16027
P16020
P16035
P16007
P16021
P16004
P16026
P16012
P16033
P16011
P16022

27 secs
Ar mband

P12005
P12007
P12008

Friday, October 14, 2016
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 31.73 pts 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Call Nare Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Ki t 39. 22 0 1 4 8 20 39
Maewyn 36. 84 0 3 6 6 10 37
Dyl an 37.84 0 3 6 5 10 36
Dandy 35.62 0 3 6 4 10 35
Carly 38.61 0 3 5 6 10 35
G ock 38.12 0 2 6 6 10 34
Rock 37.51 0 3 5 4 10 33
Fl'ing 38. 60 0 2 5 7 10 33
Pai va 37.25 0 2 5 5 10 31
Rhyne 37.96 0 4 3 3 0 21
Cour ageous 41. 67 0 2 5 4 0 20
Bul litt No Ti e 0 3 4 2 0 19
Desno 50. 33 0 2 4 4 0 18
Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 28.61 pts 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Call Nare Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Zeke 38.53 0 2 7 5 10 35
Brice 36. 57 0 2 5 7 10 33
Crime 39.08 0 3 4 6 10 33
Zaney 36. 32 0 2 5 6 10 32
Graci e 36. 49 0 2 5 6 10 32
Pi pit 37.31 0 1 7 5 10 32
Smarty 37.80 0 2 5 6 10 32
Fi a 38. 82 0 2 5 5 10 31
Brash 38.61 0 1 5 6 10 29
Key No Ti e 0 4 3 1 0 19
Fiji 42. 08 0 0 4 5 0 13
Bl aze Absent

Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 27.20 pts 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Call Nare Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Sanba 42. 42 0 2 5 6 10 32
Sizzle 43.51 0 1 6 6 10 31
Soozi e 48. 44 0 2 5 6 0 22

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed



Open: 30 secs Gam 20 secs

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P08005 Tel 'y

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

43. 31

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

QQutoff: 25.50 pts

5pt 3Pt

0 4

28

20
71. 4%

8 inch Judge:

2Pt

1Pt

Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
10 30

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 34.81
Arnband Call Name

P16027
P16035
P16012
P16031
P16007
P16020
P16011
P16004
P16021
P16026
P16033
P16022

Brice
Zaney
Br ash
Zeke
Graci e
Crine
Fiji
Smarty
Pi pit
Fia
Key

Bl aze

er Cutoff: 33.50
Arnband Call Name

P20028
P20019
P20027
P20014
P20035
P20016
P20031
P20021
P20020
P20015
P20030
P20004
P20025

Rock
Carly
Dyl an
Maewyn
Pai va
Ki t
Rhymne
Dandy
Desno
Bul litt
G ock
Cour ageous
Fl i ng

er Cutoff: 54.83
Arnband Call Name

P08005 Tel 'y

Friday, October 14, 2016

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

26.
30.
33.
31.
35.
32.
37.
40.
32.
39.
51.

Absent

93
88
00
65
24
28
67
68
56
50
18

TFl ts

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

26.
29.
31.
32.
32.
33.
32.
29.
29.
38.
35.
40.
33.

37
88
15
18
79
80
77
97
02
52
51
70
18

TFl ts

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

47.

68

TFl ts

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

R

P OOOONORFr, OOO

R

OO0OFrRPPFPOFRPPFPOOOOODO

R

0

S

S

S

ecNeoloNolNeolNeolNolNololNolNo]

OFRPPFPOMNPFPOOOOOOO

0

ol oloNeolNeleololNololNolNo]

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNolNolNollo)

E

E

P RPPOOOOCOOOO

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

0

Scor e

26.93 Qualified
30.88 Qualified
33.00 Qualified
33.65 Qualified
35.24
36. 28
37.67
40. 68
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.37 Qualified
29.88 Qualified
31.15 Qualified
32.18 Qualified
32.79 Qualified
33.80
34.77
36. 97
39.02
40. 52
42.51
45.70
Elim

Scor e

47.68 Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 36.83 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

TFl ts

1 P12005 Sanba 32.03
2 P12007 Sizzle 32.38
P12008 Soozi e 39.74

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judy Reilly

R

0
0
0

S

0
0
0

E

Scor e

32.03 Qualified
32.38 Qualified
Elim



Friday, October 14, 2016
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 79.71 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P08005 Telly 62. 32 1 1
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.81 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P12005 Sanba 44. 19 0 0
2 P12007 Sizzle 47.09 0 2
3 P12008 Soozie 54. 03 0 1
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.48 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P16020 Crine 39. 86 1 0
2 P16021 Pipit 37.54 0 1
3 P16027 Brice 40. 29 1 1
4 P16035 Zaney 43. 57 0 1
5 P16011 Fiji 48. 00 1 0
P16031 Zeke 50. 66 0 1
P16012 Brash 49. 09 0 2
P16004 Snarty 61. 16 0 0
P16026 Fia 58. 02 2 0
P16007 G acie No Ti ne 0 0
P16033 Key No Tine 0 0
P16022 Bl aze Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 48.65 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P20028 Rock 38. 83 0 0
2 P20027 Dyl an 41. 95 0 0
3 P20031 Rhyne 41. 15 0 1
4 P20025 Fling 42. 15 0 1
P20019 Carly 46. 71 1 0
P20016 Kit 45. 56 0 1

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

OO OO oo

E

0

E

E

P RPOOOOOOOOOo

OO OO oo

Scor e

69.

32

Scor e

44.
57.
59.

19
09
03

Scor e

41.
42.
47.
48.
50.
55.
59.
61.
62.

86
54
29
57
00
66
09
16
02

Elim
Elim

Scor e

38.
41.
46.
47.
48.
50.

83
95
15
15
71
56

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P20035
P20014
P20015
P20004
P20020
P20030
P20021

Pai va 52.
Maewyn 47.
Bul litt 60
Cour ageous 54
Desno No
G ock No
Dandy No

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

78
28

.39
.92

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

OO OO OFrN

OO O wkrNO

OO OO0 O0oOOo

PR, PFPOOOO

56.78
59. 28
65. 39
69. 92
Elim
Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

53 secs
Ar mband

P12007
P12005
P12008

58 secs
Ar mband

PO8005

48 secs
Ar mband

P20028
P20016
P20014
P20021
P20027
P20035
P20030
P20015
P20004
P20019
P20031
P20020
P20025

48 secs
Ar mband

P16021
P16027
P16031
P16035
P16007

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Sizzle
Sanba
Soozi e

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Telly

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Rock

Ki t
Maewyn
Dandy
Dyl an
Pai va
G ock
Bul litt
Cour ageous
Carly
Rhymne
Desno
Fl i ng

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Pi pit
Brice
Zeke
Zaney
Graci e

Friday, October 14, 2016
Perf. Versatility Snooker

36.55 pts 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
49. 34 145 1+5 1+3 27
43. 89 1+7 1+4 1+3 20
43.78 1+7 1+3 1+2 9

28.90 pts 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

No Ti nme 1+2 147 1+2 20

33.71 pts 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
47. 28 1+7 1+4 1+3 27
52. 82 1+7 1+7 1+3 20
43.98 1+5 1+4 1+3 20
45,59 1+7 1+7 1+2 14
38.41 1+5 1+4 1+3 14
35. 40 1+7 1+4 1+3 9
56. 30 1+7 1+7 1+0 9
No Ti ne 1+2 1+2 1+4 14
34. 38 1+2 1+7 1+4 2
27.58 1+3 1+3 1+4 2
21.17 1+5 1+5 0
No Ti ne 1+7 1+0 0
15. 82 1+2 143 0

38.25 pts 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
48. 38 1+7 1+7 1+3 27
41. 94 1+3 1+7 1+4 27
45,73 1+7 1+4 1+3 27
46. 21 1+3 1+7 1+4 27
48. 74 1+5 1+4 1+3 27

Scor e

43
37
24

Scor e

34

Scor e

44
40
35
33
29
26
26
25
18
15
12

Scor e

47
44
44
44
42

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16004 Snarty 53.84
P16012 Brash 29.40
P16011 Fiji No Tine
P16020 Crine 19. 17
P16033 Key No Ti e
P16026 Fia 22.09
P16022 Bl aze Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 39.3%

1+5
1+2
1+2
1+3
1+2
1+3

1+4
1+2
1+3
1+7
1+2
1+3

1+3
1+4
1+3

1+2
1+0

ONODNMNDNO

35
13
13
12
11



Friday, October 14, 2016
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
1 Rhyt hm & Bl ues 42.71 0 0 0 0 0 42.71
2 d ock Sanba 48. 34 0 0 0 0 0 48. 34
3 Pockey Keys 49. 57 0 0 0 0 0 49. 57
4 Pai va Zeke 46. 34 0 1 0 0 0 51. 34

14Q 51.70 0 0 0 0 0 51.70
Zaney Beans 47. 24 1 1 0 0 0 54. 24
G mre A Break 49. 89 0 1 0 0 0 54. 89
Sizzlin' Hot & S... 51.03 0 1 0 0 0 56. 03
Desnmo Telly 54.12 0 1 0 0 0 59.12
Grasshoppers 55.78 0 1 0 0 0 60. 78
Cour age Under Fur 63. 21 0 0 0 0 0 63. 21
O f Shore Bank A ... 48.88 0 0 0 1 0 198. 88
Oeo Wth Cream ... 56.44 0 0 0 1 0 206. 44
Best Buds 58. 02 0 1 0 1 0 213.02

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 14
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



